
Урок № 1
Змінювання й творення

слів. Твірне слово. Основні
способи словотворення.

Словотвірний ланцюжок.
Словотвірний розбір

слова
 

Способи
словотвору

Непохідні слова - ....

Похідні слова - ....
Твірна основа - ...

Словотвір - ...

Словотворення - ...

дата

Прізвище Ім'я

Наприклад, ....

Словотвірний
ланцюжок - ....
Наприклад, ....
Словотвірне
гніздо - ....

Наприклад, ....

Безафіксний

спосіб - ...

Наприклад, ....

Наприклад, ....

Складні слова - ....
Афікси - ....

Наприклад, ....

Складні слова:
-...
-...
-...
-...
+ приклади

Утворіть
словотвірне

гніздо зі
словом ЛІС

Перехід з однієї
частини мови в
іншу ....

Наприклад, ....
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.


